Hannah Rees

Age: 31-40 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ftdinch Green London
Location: Shoe Size: Bust: 32c
London 5
Drives: Yes  Hair Color:

Red
Talents

COMMERCIAL MODELS, COMMERCIAL DANCERS,
FITNESS MODELS, PRESENTERS, PROFESSIONAL
ACTORS

Additional Talents:

ACCENTS: American-Standard, Australian, Cockney, East Anglian, Essex, London, RP

Hannah Rees Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/hannahrees
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1635353526.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1635353546.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1635353556.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1635353562.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1635353571.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1635353589.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1635353603.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1635353608.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1737374902.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1737374915.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1737374919.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1737374924.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/hannahrees
https://fusionmng.com

MUSIC & DANCE: Alto, Ballet, Choreography, Commercial Dance, Contemporary Dance, Dance

(general), Mezzo, Mezzo-Soprano, Street Dance

OTHER: Assistant Director (experienced), Blogger, Dance Teacher, Firearms Marksman, Firearms

training, Handgun Handling, Improvisation, Life Coach, Personal Fitness Trainer (professional),

Presentation Coach, Public Speaking Coach, Workshop Leader

PERFORMANCE: Actor-Singer, Autocue trained/experienced, Dancer-Professional, Interviewer

(experienced), Master of Ceremonies, Presenting, Professional Dancer, Professional Singer, Public

Speaking, Singer-Professional, TV Presenting, Theatre In Education, Voice Acting, Voice Over

SPORTS: Bodybuilding, Fitness Instructor (qualified), Pilates, Shooting, Shooting (Handgun),

Shooting (Shotgun), Stage Combat, Swimming, Weight Training, Yoga

Credits:

Years of Production
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012

Hannah Rees Profile

Production Name
Winbee

Sainsburys

QvC

Latitude "Lets" Campaign

Lenovo "Rise Of Smarter"

Race For Life "We're Not Superstar Athletes"

The Apprentice

Sophia Webster

UK Ultimate Physiques
Bodypower Model Search

Humans
Bodyleash Model Search

Smart Live - Sky Channel 863
Muscle Food Docu

Marks & Spencer Tour

Bake n Shake

Bridal Bootcamp

Edgestick

Remy Hair

Power To The People

The Goss TV

Amazon Book

Barclays Ping It App

Role

Self

Model

Self

Beauty Queen
Jen

Athlete

Self

Model

Self

Self

Orange Eye Synth
Self

Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Model
Model
Actress
Self
Actress

Actress

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/hannahrees
https://fusionmng.com

2012
2012

Trainings:

Licensed Croupier
Musical Theatre
Dance Teacher

Firearms Training

Shadow Formula Nancy / Coco

Tall, Thin, and Blonde Amber

The Gambling Commission
The Urdang Academy
The British Ballet Organisation

Barearms

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION

VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Hannah Rees Profile

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



http://www.fusionmng.com
mailto:info@fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/hannahrees
https://fusionmng.com

