# M



1

# Hannah Rees

Age: 31-40	Height:	Eye Colour:	Accent:
Gender:F	5ft4inch	Green	London
Location:	Shoe Size:	Bust: 32c	
London	5		
Drives: Yes	Hair Color:		
	Red		

# Talents

COMMERCIAL MODELS, COMMERCIAL DANCERS, FITNESS MODELS, PRESENTERS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS





















Additional Talents: ACCENTS: American-Standard, Australian, Cockney, East Anglian, Essex, London, RP

# Hannah Rees Profile

All Rights Reserved by <u>Fusion Management</u> © 2018

MUSIC & DANCE: Alto, Ballet, Choreography, Commercial Dance, Contemporary Dance, Dance (general), Mezzo, Mezzo-Soprano, Street Dance

OTHER: Assistant Director (experienced), Blogger, Dance Teacher, Firearms Marksman, Firearms training, Handgun Handling, Improvisation, Life Coach, Personal Fitness Trainer (professional), Presentation Coach, Public Speaking Coach, Workshop Leader

PERFORMANCE: Actor-Singer, Autocue trained/experienced, Dancer-Professional, Interviewer (experienced), Master of Ceremonies, Presenting, Professional Dancer, Professional Singer, Public Speaking, Singer-Professional, TV Presenting, Theatre In Education, Voice Acting, Voice Over SPORTS: Bodybuilding, Fitness Instructor (qualified), Pilates, Shooting, Shooting (Handgun), Shooting (Shotgun), Stage Combat, Swimming, Weight Training, Yoga

#### Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2020	Winbee	Self
2020	Sainsburys	Model
2019	QVC	Self
2019	Latitude "Lets" Campaign	Beauty Queen
2019	Lenovo "Rise Of Smarter"	Jen
2019	Race For Life "We're Not Superstar Athletes"	Athlete
2018	The Apprentice	Self
2018	Sophia Webster	Model
2018	UK Ultimate Physiques	Self
2018	Bodypower Model Search	Self
2017	Humans	Orange Eye Synth
2017	Bodyleash Model Search	Self
2016	Smart Live - Sky Channel 863	Self
2016	Muscle Food Docu	Self
2016	Marks & Spencer Tour	Self
2015	Bake n Shake	Self
2015	Bridal Bootcamp	Self
2014	Edgestick	Model
2014	Remy Hair	Model
2013	Power To The People	Actress
2013	The Goss TV	Self
2012	Amazon Book	Actress
2012	Barclays Ping It App	Actress

### Hannah Rees Profile

## All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018

2012	Shadow Formula	Nancy / Coco
2012	Tall, Thin, and Blonde	Amber

# Trainings:

Licensed Croupier	The Gambling Commission
Musical Theatre	The Urdang Academy
Dance Teacher	The British Ballet Organisation
Firearms Training	Barearms

## FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

